
*BID SIGN-IN SHEET* 
                                                  
 

Name of Contracting Officer:  ______Emaad Kamal_______________________ 
IFB-S 1210202     PROJECT TITLE:  ____Summer Food Services Program____________ 
 
DATE:  Friday, March 26, 2021           

        TOTAL NUMBER OF ATTENDEES: _8_ 
 

ATTENDEE’S NAME 
(COMPANY NAME) 

ADDRESS CONTACT #’S FAX # EMAIL INFO 

Aisha Reynolds 
Three Square Express    Vendingmgmt@threesquaresexpress.com  

Lori Clay 
Platt Restaurant Group, Rosie's Cafe    lclay@prgroupatl.com  

Tia Matthews 
Gourmet Express Catering    tia@eatgourmetexpress.com  

Rosalind Tucker 
Tucker’s Catering    rosalind@tuckerscating.com  

Shanaz Maknojia 
Meals Pro, Inc.    email@mealspro.net  

 
Ray Pass    raypass@yahoo.com  

Tieshae Huntsman 
Southern Taco, Inc.    Southerntacoinc@gmail.com  

Marli Crowe 
Goodr    marli@goodr.co 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


